Features
Super slim design with 200um fibers·
Up to 864 fibers·
Excellent installation performance·
Unique design with robust inner tubes that do not kink·
Temperature range from -40 to +70°C (12-96f: -35 to +70°C)·
Excellent bend performance, ≥30 mm·
Easy to prepare and identify fibers·

 Ø
 [m
m]
W
eig
ht
 [k
g/k
m]
Le
ng
th
 [m
]
GNHL 12/T12 G657A1 200um TIA598
TOL4019038/12C Black 12 1x12 80 600 100 1000 3 4.3 14 2000/K7,
4000/K7,
6000/K8,
8000/K8
GNHL 24/T12 G657A1 200um TIA598
TOL4019038/24C Black 24 2x12 80 600 125 1000 3 4.3 14 2000/K7,
4000/K7,
6000/K8,
8000/K8
GNHL 48/T12 G657A1 200um TIA598
TOL4019038/48C Black 48 4x12 80 800 150 1000 3 4.3 14 2000/K7,
4000/K7,
6000/K8,
8000/K8
GNHL 72/T12 G657A1 200um TIA598
TOL4019038/72C Black 72 6x12 80 800 200 1000 3 4.3 14 2000/K7,
4000/K7,
6000/K8,
8000/K8
GNHL 96/T12 G657A1 200um TIA598
TOL4019038/96C Black 96 8x12 80 1500 400 1000 2 5.1 17 2000/K7,
4000/K7,
6000/K10,
8000/K10
GNHL 144/T24 G657A1 200um TIA598
TOL4019035/144C Black 144 6x24 100 1500 500 3000 5 5.6 26 2000/K7,
4000/K8,
6000/K10,
8000/K10
GNHL 192/T24 G657A1 200um TIA598
TOL4019035/192C Black 192 8x24 100 2000 500 3000 5 6.7 38 2000/K7,
4000/K10,
6000/K10,
8000/K12
High Performance Micro Cable – Super Slim